

MAA JAWALA ENT

NDB

NB No:- 2819

24. 04 24

24. 04 24

24. 04 24

Shedule XIV Form No. 134.

RUD Wark's

DIVISION

RUD Wark SUB-DIVISION

SAURABHAR

Measurement Book

NB No:- 2819

2nd on A/c Bill

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Constn of Road					
from SH 70 Singherwar yadon					
(Baraghariga) Ke ghar Tak.					
Agency:- Haryana Jadoals Enterprises					
Agreement No. 02ABD/MHGSY/2021-22					
Agreement Value:- 9123210/-					
Agreement Rate:- 7.21% Below					
Length of Road:- 1.1 km (BT-860 PCC-140)					
No of CD - Box. 2 Nos HP-1.0 No					
Date of Commencement:- 04.03.21					
Date of Completion:- 10.03.22					

Recorded on:- 28/12/21				
① E/w in excavation for Roadway				
Soil — — — c/f				
2	12	30	0.525	0.100 = 37.807
2	8	30	0.525	0.100 = 28.200
				By 63.07
② Constn of Culvert				
— — — c/f				
2	12	30	0.525	0.60 = 22.687
2	8	30	0.525	0.60 = 15.120
				By 37.807

Abstract of Cost for 2nd

18 On A/c BTH

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Dated on 15.11.22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① setting out pillar.					
—	—	—	—	—	
Dty side turn p- ⑨					
② Bench mark					
2.0 Nos @ 4291.93/ft-B					8584.
③ Reference pillar					
4.0 Nos @ 1955.58/ft-B					7822
④ p2o clearing p 9m long					
of Road — — —					
Dty side turn p. ⑨					
0.69349 @ 52966.72/ft-B					36706.
⑤ E/w in excavation for					
Roadway — — —					

Dty side turn B.					
p- ⑨	10.50	4'			
p- ⑮	63.00	"			
Dty. 73.50	4'				
73.50 4' @ 75.57/ft-B					5554.0
⑥ Const of embankment					
—	—	—	—	—	
Dty side turn p.					
p- ⑨	6.30	4'			
p- ⑮	37.80	"			
Dty 44.10	4'				
44.10 4' @ 26.52/ft-B					1170.0
⑦ Const of embankment					
—	—	—	—	—	
p- ⑰	1810.12	4' @ 143.05/ft-B			258938.0

Continuation

R 318774.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	R	918774 =
Const of Embankment					
—	—	—	E/I		
By side tape (13)					
450.52 m ³ @ 190 = 04/m ³ R					85777 =
Const of Subgrade					
—	—	—	E/I		
By side tape (16)					
493.20 m ³ @ 191 = 22/m ³ R					94556 =
Const of G.S.B.					
—	—	—	E/I		
By side tape (15) + (14)					
20.26 + 266.40					
286.66 m ³ @ 2202 = 94/m ³					803491
pro laying w/BM G.M.P.					
—	—	—	E/I		
By side tape (10) (13)					
42.18 + 169.68					
151.86 m ³ @ 3288 = 08/m ³ R					499328
pro P.C.C M-30 grade					
—	—	—	E/I		
By side tape (10)					
85.44 m ³ @ 6663 = 13/m ³ R					569298
pro fixing M.S.B.C.B.					
of present log B.W.					
2.0 Nos @ 8982 = 04/each R					17964 =
E/W in excavation					
114.22 m ³ @ 279 = 09/m ³ R					31878 =

Continuation

R 2371288 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. F	R	2870530
29/29 pro filter heading					
			C/I		
Qty nācēturbP (11)					
22.45 m ³ @ 2947 = 44 m ³ R					661700
2/40 pro RCC H-30					
			C/I		
4.35 m ³ @ 7158 = 16 m ³ R					3118800
25/41 pro 2/A/F piping					
Hy 3D bar			C/I		
Qty nācēturbP (12)					
0.370 m ³ @ 52612 = 95 m ³ R					194670
24/42 Costs of parapet					
			C/I		
1.20 m ³ @ 5997 = 09 m ³ R					719700
25/43 pro Drains/pav					
			C/I		
Qty nācēturbP (7)					
4.0 m ³ @ 422 = 25 m ³ R					168900
				R	2996191
Add - GST L.C @ 13% R					3895050
S. free @ 10% R					962040
				R	3656259
					347736
Less previous payment				R	2050769
					1900168
				R	2447568
				R	1581732

Continuation

 CRP
 P. 02-03-2022